Tax ShortClaim 0

CGST 0

SGST 0

Total Tax 16,98,067.80

Interest 100.00

Others 0

Total Others 0

Bill Amount 1,83,33,051.95

Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)

Revenue 0

Tax 0

Interest on Revenue 0

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 0

Net Payable Amount 1,83,33,052.00

One Crores Eighty Three Lakhs Thirty Three Thousand Fifty Two Rupees only

Amount Under Disputes: 0 Appeal 0 Court Case 0 0

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.

Beneficiary Name BESCOM

Account Number 54868

Bank Name Bank Of India